4 toll free 800.334.5214           ACME ELECTRIC  |  www.hubbell.com/acmeelectric/en
SINGLE PHASE
Catalog
Number
Output Power
(Watts Max)
Amp
Rating
Voltage
Range AC
Voltage
Range DC
Output Voltage
Efficiency
(1)
Operating
Temperature
Height
(Inches)(Cm.)
Width
(Inches)(Cm.)
Depth
(Inches)(Cm.)
Weight
(Lbs.)(Kg.)
DM112045 54 W 3.4–4.5 90–254 VAC — 12 VDC (10–16 adj) 86% -10°C to +60°C 4.88 (124) 1.97 (50) 4.13 (105) 1.08 (0.49)
DM124025 60 W 2.1–2.1 90–254 VAC — 24 VDC (22–28 adj) 87% -10°C to +60°C 4.88 (124) 1.97 (50) 4.13 (105) 1.08 (0.49)
DM12420 480 W 17.1–20.0 90–254 VAC — 24 VDC (22–28 adj) 90% -10°C to +60°C 5.12 (130) 6.14 (156) 4.96 (126) 4.96 (2.25)
DM13613 480 W 12.0–13.3 90–254 VAC — 36 VDC (34–40 adj) 90% -10°C to +60°C 5.12 (130) 6.14 (156) 4.96 (126) 4.96 (2.25)
DM1480125 60 W 1.15–1.25 90–254 VAC — 48 VDC (46–52 adj) 89% -10°C to +60°C 4.88 (124) 1.97 (50) 4.13 (105) 1.08 (0.49)
DM14810 480 W 9.2–10.0 90–254 VAC — 48 VDC (46–52 adj) 90% -10°C to +60°C 5.12 (130) 6.14 (156) 4.96 (126) 4.96 (2.25)
Frequency: 47-63 Hz for all models
1. Depends upon specific model selection, output voltage and/or upon 120 or 240 VAC operation.
Universal input eliminates
voltage gaps for full product
application versatility
Adjustable output voltage
compensates for voltage drop
“DC OK” LED indicator
identifies local output status
IP20 Touchsafe rating
Compact, narrow design
provides significant
space savings
Industrial design with rugged metal
case and mounting clip makes
installation easy
32mm
Power factor correction minimizes
harmonic distortion
Overload indicator
DM SERIES FEATURES
DC power now comes in a smaller package. Our slimline single phase models measure as small as 32 mm wide to conserve valuable
space on the DIN Rail and in the overall control cabinet!
DIN-Rail Power Supplies /Receptacles
and Low Voltage Lighting Transformers
S e c t i o n  6  |  F e a t u r e s  a n d  S e l e c t i o n  C h a r t s